Table 1

Anderson
Anderson
Bonesteel
Burns
Burns

Burns &
Knoechel

Martin
McCord
Michell

Missouri Star

Quilt Co.

Missouri Star

Quilt Co.

Missouri Star

Quilt Co.

Papadakis

Sienkiewicz

Sitar

Alex
Alex
Georgia
Eleanor
Eleanor

Eleanor &
Patricia

Cynthia
Susan
Marti

Brenda
Manges

Elly
Edyta

Hand & Machine Applique

Simply Stars: Quilts That Sparkle
Bright Ideas for Lap Quilting

Egg Money Quilts (Quilt in a Day)

Irish Chain in a Day: Single and Double

Grandmother's Garden Quilt

Machine Quilting Primer (Quilt in a Day)
Quilts from The Henry Ford: 24 Vintage Quilts
Scrap Patchwork & Quilting

Block Idea Book (Vol 6 Issue 6)
Block Idea Book (Vol 6 Issue 1)
Block Idea Book: Special Baby Issue (Vol 5 Issue 1)

Dear Jane: The Two Hundred Twenty-Five Pattterns
Beloved Baltimore Album Quilts
Seasonal Silhouettes (Laundry Basket Quilts)

2009
1996
1990
2005
1986

1999
1996
2005
1992

2019

2019

2018

1996
2010
2013



6 Techniques, 7 Quilt Projects, Full-Size Patterns

1930's Vintage Samplers

24 Vintage Quilts Celebrating American Quiltmaking

The Bow Tie Quilt Gets a New Twist, etc.
10 Quilts to Warm Up Your Winter, etc.
10 Classic Quilts for the Little One, etc.

225 Patterns from the 1863 Jane A. Stickle Quilt
25 Blocks - 12 Quilts - Embellishment Techniques
Raw-Edge Applique



