Table 1

Anderson	Alex	Hand & Machine Applique	2009
Anderson	Alex	Simply Stars: Quilts That Sparkle	1996
Bonesteel	Georgia	Bright Ideas for Lap Quilting	1990
Burns	Eleanor	Egg Money Quilts (Quilt in a Day)	2005
Burns	Eleanor	Irish Chain in a Day: Single and Double	1986
Burns & Knoechel	Eleanor & Patricia	Grandmother's Garden Quilt	1999
Martin	Cynthia	Machine Quilting Primer (Quilt in a Day)	1996
McCord	Susan	Quilts from The Henry Ford: 24 Vintage Quilts	2005
Michell	Marti	Scrap Patchwork & Quilting	1992
Missouri Star Quilt Co.		Block Idea Book (Vol 6 Issue 6)	2019
Missouri Star Quilt Co.		Block Idea Book (Vol 6 Issue 1)	2019
Missouri Star Quilt Co.		Block Idea Book: Special Baby Issue (Vol 5 Issue 1)	2018
Papadakis	Brenda Manges	Dear Jane: The Two Hundred Twenty-Five Pattterns	1996
Sienkiewicz	Elly	Beloved Baltimore Album Quilts	2010
Sitar	Edyta	Seasonal Silhouettes (Laundry Basket Quilts)	2013

6 Techniques, 7 Quilt Projects, Full-Size Patterns				
1930's Vintage Samplers				
24 Vintage Quilts Celebrating American Quiltmaking				
The Res Tie O W Outer No. To be at a				
The Bow Tie Quilt Gets a New Twist, etc.				
10 Quilts to Warm Up Your Winter, etc.				
10 Classic Quilts for the Little One, etc.				
225 Patterns from the 1863 Jane A. Stickle Quilt				
25 Blocks - 12 Quilts - Embellishment Techniques				
Raw-Edge Applique				